
COLLEGE & SIXTH FORM 
OPEN/INFORMATION EVENTS 

2023/24 
 

College Date Time 
USP College  
Palmer’s Campus   

Thursday 5th October 2023 
Thursday 9th November 2023 
Wednesday 24th January 2024  
 

6.00 – 8.30 pm 
6.00 – 8.30pm  
6.00 – 8.30pm  

USP College  
SEEVIC Campus (Benfleet)  
 
XTEND Digital Campus  
(Canvey Island)  

Thursday 19th October 2023 
Thursday 23rd November 2023  
Wednesday 31st January 2024  
 
Thursday 7th December 2023  
 

6.00 – 8.30 pm 
6.00 – 8.30pm 
6.00 – 8.30pm 

 
6.00 – 8.30pm 

South Essex College  
Thurrock Campus  

Wednesday 18th October 2023  
Thursday 11th January 2024 
Tuesday 16th April 2024  
 
 

5.00 – 7.00 pm 
5.00 – 7.00pm 
5.00 – 7.00pm  

 
 

South Essex College  
Basildon Campus  

Centre for Advanced Engineering – Luckyn Lane  
Thursday 30th November 2023  
Wednesday 28th February 2024  
Tuesday 14th May 2024  
 
Centre for Digital Technologies – College Way  
Thursday 2nd November 2023  
Wednesday 13th March 2024  
Wednesday 15th May 2024  
 

 
 

5.00 – 7.00 pm 
5.00 – 7.00 pm 
5.00 – 6.30pm 

 
 
 

5.00 – 7.00pm 
5.00 - 7.00pm  
5.00 – 6.30pm 

 

South Essex College  
Southend Campus  

Luker Road 
Thursday 3rd October 2023   
Thursday 16th November 2023  
Tuesday 13th February 2024  
Tuesday 25th June 2024   
  
 
Stephenson Road  
Centre for construction 
Wednesday 8th November 2023 
Tuesday 9th January 2024  
Tuesday 30th April 2024  
 
 

 
5.00 - 7.00pm  
5.00 - 7.00pm  
5.00 - 7.00pm 
5.00 - 7.00pm  

 
 
 
 

5.00 – 7.00pm 
5.00 -7.00pm 
5.00- 6.30pm 

Havering College, New City 
College  
Ardleigh Green Campus  
(All course)  
 
 

Saturday 18th November 2023  
 
Open Day in taking place at all campuses. More dates TBC. 

10.00 am – 2.00 pm 
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Havering College Rainham  
(Construction & Engineering 
Campus)  

Saturday 18th November 2023  
 
Open Day in taking place at all campuses.  More dates TBC.  

10.00am– 2.00pm  

Writtle College  Saturday 14th October 2023  
Saturday 25th November 2023  

10.00 am – 3.00 pm 
10.00 am – 3.00 pm  
                             
  

Barking & Dagenham  
Rush Green Campus  
 
 
 
The Technical Skills Academy  
Barking Campus  

Saturday 7th October 2023  
Thursday 30th November 2023  
 
 
 
Date(s) to TBC 
Please go to:  
https://barkingdagenhamcollege.ac.uk/  
 

10.00am  
4.30pm  

 
 
  
  

Chelmsford College  Wednesday 11th October 2023 
Wednesday 15th November 2023  
Wednesday 7th February 2024  
Wednesday 12th June 2024  
 

6.00pm – 8.30pm 
6.00pm – 8.30pm  
6.00pm – 8.30pm  
6.00pm – 8.30pm  

6th FORM Date Time 
ORTU 6th Form Centre,  
Stanford and Corringham  

Thursday 12th October 2023  
 
  

6.30pm – 8.30pm  

Harris Academy 6th Form  
Chafford Campus  
Ockendon Campus 
Riverside Campus 
 

 
Thursday 23rd November 2023  
Thursday 16th November 2023  
Tuesday 21st November 2023  
  

 
 

 
4.15pm – 7.30pm 

Havering 6th Form  
New City College NCC 
 

Saturday 18th November 2023  
 
Open Day is taking place at all campuses.  

10.00am – 2.00pm  

Cooper’ Company & Coborn 
6th Form  

Wednesday 29th November 2023  4.00pm – 7.00pm  

Osborne 6th Form  
BCHS Campus  
Brentwood County High 
School  

Virtual Open Event  
Please go to:  
https://www.bchs.essex.sch.uk/1667/6th-form-virtual-
open-event  

 

St. Martin’s 6th Form  
Brentwood  

Thursday 2nd November 2023  4.00pm – 7.00pm  

Shenfield 6th Form  
Brentwood 
 

Thursday 16th November 2023  6.00pm – 8.00pm  

Osborne 6th Form  
St. Clere’s Campus  

Wednesday 8th November 2023  
 
 
 

5.00 – 8.00pm 

https://barkingdagenhamcollege.ac.uk/
https://www.bchs.essex.sch.uk/1667/6th-form-virtual-open-event
https://www.bchs.essex.sch.uk/1667/6th-form-virtual-open-event
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Anglo European School  
Ingatestone, Essex.  

Thursday 28th September 2023  
 
 
 

4.30 – 8.00pm  

Westcliff High School for 
Girls  

Thursday 9th November 2023   

Westcliff High School for 
Boys  

Thursday 2nd November 2023  6.30pm – 9.00pm  

Southend High School for 
Boys  

Thursday 2nd November 2023  5.30pm – 7.20pm  

Southend High School for 
Girls  

Wednesday 8th November 2023  6.00pm – 8.00pm  

KEGS 
King Edward VI Grammar 
School,  
Chelmsford  

Wednesday 15th November 2023  5.00pm – 8.30pm  
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